
 

ANZDA Adjudicators 2016
Aitken Bryan Christchurch 03 960 6799 021 065 1089 bryanaitken@paradise.net.nz
Arnold Steven Auckland 09 214 8657 021 081 34482 steven.moss.arnold@gmail.com
Bartlam Sandra Wellington 04 902 1934 027 246 7676 richsanbar@paradise.net.nz
Carpenter Jillian Wellington 04 479 5215 021 630 330 jillianc@clear.net.nz
Chambers David Christchurch 03 366 4337 027 410 5970 dchambers@christscollege.com
Coleman Ewen Wellington 04 473 4282 027 428 8491 edcoleman@xtra.co.nz
Davids Deborah Christchurch 03 383 4336 021 166 5828 d.davids@xtra.co.nz
Ellis-Wilson Natalie Dunedin 03 366 4337 hrobert.natalie@xtra.co.nz
Hendry Dale Wellington 04 904 8127 021 233 6320 dale.hendry@gmail.com
Hendry Jonathon Dunedin 021 655 128 jontyhendry@gmail.com
Hickey Sheridan Palmerston North 06 354 3198 027 4512 1520 info@sheridanhickey.co.nz
Logan Pam Blenhiem 03 578 0425 pamnross@xtra.co.nz
Marsh Claire Waikato 07 887 6705 021 237 0405 cmarsh@no8wireless.co.nz
Nash Lindsay Auckland 09 817 1419 027 347 3496 landcnash@pl.net
Norris Hilary Wellington 021 306 413 hilary.norris@xtra.co.nz
Ormsby Rob Wellington 021 767 607 robbospace@gmail.com
Peleton Phil Auckland 021 251 7413 phil.peleton@mac.com
Pheloung Jon Wellington 021 288 8428 jpheloung@gmail.com
Tubman Shannon Wellington 04 473 6275 021 393 603 corneashan@hotmail.com
Wright Nanette Hawkes Bay 06 835 2016 bry.nan@xtra.co.nz


